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LISTA POR PRUEBAS: CABALLEROS 
 

100 Metros    

 CAT 30   

  062 RODRIGUEZ, GUSTAVO EMANUEL 

  263 VILLALBA, ARMANDO IGNACIO 

  306 ZANINOVICH, AGUSTIN 

  528 BANEGAS, LUCAS E 

  652 LUNA, MATIAS 

  654 ROSALES, ELIAS 

  656 ANGELLOTTI, MAURO 

 CAT 35   

  029 CUEVAS, CARLOS RUBEN 

  094 PEÑA, NICOLAS 

  095 NIELSEN, FEDERICO 

  194 MARTINEZ, DAMIAN 

  203 VIOLI, PABLO 

  240 ROJAS, LUIS NORBERTO 

  244 GIMENEZ, MARIO 

  305 RUIZ, HERNAN 

  310 CARRIZO, WALTER 

  320 PAZZAGLINI, CARLOS ARIEL 

  325 LOPEZ,HECTOR LEANDRO 

  326 LAMAS,CARLOS GABRIEL 

  615 BENSI, BENECCHI ARIEL 

  711 FERNANDEZ,GUILLERMO  

 CAT 40   

  003 PELÁEZ, EDUARDO ENRIQUE 

  068 HERRERA, FERNANDO 

  251 ALBRIZIO, JUAN 

  291 NOACK, WALTER 

  298 PEREYRA, JUAN PABLO 

  627 KRAFF, ALEJANDRO ALBERTO 

 CAT 45   
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  060 ALMADA, CARLOS ALBERTO 

  236 MARIN, FACUNDO 

  242 OLIVERA, MATIAS 

  248 CABRAL, GABRIEL 

  252 PASCALE, MIGUEL ANGEL 

  258 DEL RE, NORBERTO 

  328 FUSHIMI, LUIS 

  335 DELUCAS, MARCELO 

  570 GODY, LUCIANO 

  731 TORRES, FULGENCIO 

 CAT 50   

  045 ALFARO DOMINGUEZ, MARCOS ANTONIO 

  078 GUACONE, PABLO 

  143 MARTRES, JAVIER 

  144 FERNANDEZ, OSCAR ALEJANDRO 

  146 TELLADO, LEONARDO ESTEBAN 

  147 FRIAS, RICARDO 

  204 RODRIGUEZ, GUSTAVO ADOLFO 

  293 NITTI,   ALEJANDRO 

  385 DECIA, GABRIEL 

  426 GARCIA,ROBERTO 

  456 TAMBORINDEGUI, SERGIO GUSTAVO 

  532 FIORDELMONDO, PABLO 

  719 GIACOBONI, GERARDO 

 CAT 55   

  001 SOSA, RICARDO OMAR 

  058 WILHELM, SERGIO EDGARDO 

  099 PEREZ, DAVID 

  237 CACERES, HUGO ALFREDO 

  241 ANGERAMI, DARDO MANUEL AMERICO 

  250 ADREASSON, MANOLIS 

  339 HUERTA, PEDRO 

  427 ROMERO, JOSE 

  455 FLORES, RAÚL ROBERTO 

  530 PANDINI, RUBEN LUIS 
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  577 VALENZUELA, ALDO 

  621 DE MARIA, JORGE 

 CAT 60   

  024 BORDÓN, ALFREDO OSCAR 

  066 RUFFINI, JORFE 

  089 ELIZONDO, JUAN CARLOS 

  166 BENITEZ, RAMON RICARDO 

  215 AGUILAR, FERNANDO 

  238 BAUMANN, RICARDO LEO 

  327 CEREBRINSKY,RICARDO 

  407 DE LAUDO, EUGENIO 

  425 BALDASSO,JULIO 

  453 BARROZO, MARIO MIGUEL 

  584 DACOSTA, PEDRO 

  667 ESPINDOLA,JULIO OSCAR  

 CAT 65   

  239 MALICH, HUGO 

  259 GUINOVART, CARLOS 

  404 RE, MARCOS ANTONIO 

  433 MORALES,ADOLFO 

  467 ORQUERA, FELIX 

  469 DIAZ, DANIEL GUILLERMO 

  533 NAAB, OSCAR 

  534 FAATH, RAUL 

 CAT 70   

  055 GOMEZ, ARNOLDO OSVALDO 

  120 BASAVILBASO, OSCAR 

  206 CORTES, JUAN 

  246 MICHLING, MANUEL F. 

  337 CEDARRY, ORLANDO 

  342 HEIS, ANGEL 

  367 CANAVERO, ALFREDO 

  406 GIMENEZ, JULIO 

  419 BIÑEZ,HECTOR 

  458 FERNÁNDEZ, JUAN JOSÉ 
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  497 AGOSTINI, OSBALDO LUIS 

  527 MEREA, JULIO ALBERTO 

  536 NESTOR, GRILL 

  665  CENTANARO,CESAR JORGE 

 CAT 75   

  217 TORRES, DARDO 

  253 KRAEFFT, ALBERTO RICARDO 

  336 IZA, ALFREDO 

  360 GUDIÑO, ATILIO 

  364 ESQUINQUE, JUAN 

  381 SANTERMER, JUAN 

  450 ESQUIVEL, JOSÉ NORBERTO 

  535 BUSTOS, ROBERTO DOMINGO 

  578 CAMICIA, VALERIO 

 CAT 80   

  243 MORRONGIELO, FRANCISCO 

  292 GUELI,  ALBERTO 

 CAT 85   

  598 GOMEZ, ALEJANDRO E. 

 CAT 90   

  343 SULLER, ISIDORO 

 INVITADO   

  082 CARRIZO, LEONES 

  100 SUETTA, PABLO 

  101 ANTIFORA, LUIS 

200 Metros    

 CAT 30   

  062 RODRIGUEZ, GUSTAVO EMANUEL 

  263 VILLALBA, ARMANDO IGNACIO 

  318 PORTILLO,JULIO ALEJANDRO 

  528 BANEGAS, LUCAS E 

  622 DIMITRI, JONATHAN 

  652 LUNA, MATIAS 

  654 ROSALES, ELIAS 

  656 ANGELLOTTI, MAURO 
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  698 TABORDA,MARTIN  

 CAT 35   

  029 CUEVAS, CARLOS RUBEN 

  094 PEÑA, NICOLAS 

  095 NIELSEN, FEDERICO 

  113 FALASCA, ADOLFO 

  194 MARTINEZ, DAMIAN 

  203 VIOLI, PABLO 

  240 ROJAS, LUIS NORBERTO 

  310 CARRIZO, WALTER 

  320 PAZZAGLINI, CARLOS ARIEL 

  325 LOPEZ,HECTOR LEANDRO 

  326 LAMAS,CARLOS GABRIEL 

  333 PASCUAL, DAMIAN 

  386 QUINTANA.JOSE 

  438 MENDEZ, RICARDO 

  615 BENSI, BENECCHI ARIEL 

  711 FERNANDEZ,GUILLERMO  

 CAT 40   

  003 PELÁEZ, EDUARDO ENRIQUE 

  068 HERRERA, FERNANDO 

  080 PARDO, DANEL 

  098 VOGLINO, DANIEL 

  148 CELA, JUAN MARCELO 

  251 ALBRIZIO, JUAN 

  294 MEIZOSO, ENRIQUE 

  298 PEREYRA, JUAN PABLO 

  444 BENEDETTI,ESTEBAN 

  707 CARBAJAL,RODOLFO  

  737 DERIGO, SANTIAGO 

 CAT 45   

  004 CHAPARRO, LUIS RENÉ 

  060 ALMADA, CARLOS ALBERTO 

  162 CABAÑEZ, RAMON 

  177 STURZENBAUM, HORACIO  
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  236 MARIN, FACUNDO 

  242 OLIVERA, MATIAS 

  248 CABRAL, GABRIEL 

  252 PASCALE, MIGUEL ANGEL 

  258 DEL RE, NORBERTO 

  303 CHAZARRETA, ADRIAN 

  324 RIOS, JUAN ANTONIO 

  328 FUSHIMI, LUIS 

  335 DELUCAS, MARCELO 

  408 JOKIEL BROCCIERO,CARLOS 

  422 CALOPRESTI,ORLANDO 

  429 SIMONE,ENRIQUE 

  550 WALDBILLIG, CESAR 

  570 GODY, LUCIANO 

  731 TORRES, FULGENCIO 

 CAT 50   

  009 SCRIBANTI, ADRIAN 

  045 ALFARO DOMINGUEZ, MARCOS ANTONIO 

  143 MARTRES, JAVIER 

  146 TELLADO, LEONARDO ESTEBAN 

  147 FRIAS, RICARDO 

  204 RODRIGUEZ, GUSTAVO ADOLFO 

  293 NITTI,   ALEJANDRO 

  315 FLEYTAS, JOSE LUI 

  385 DECIA, GABRIEL 

  426 GARCIA,ROBERTO 

  456 TAMBORINDEGUI, SERGIO GUSTAVO 

  532 FIORDELMONDO, PABLO 

  719 GIACOBONI, GERARDO 

 CAT 55   

  001 SOSA, RICARDO OMAR 

  058 WILHELM, SERGIO EDGARDO 

  099 PEREZ, DAVID 

  227 CARNEZ, LUIS ADALBERTO 

  237 CACERES, HUGO ALFREDO 
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  241 ANGERAMI, DARDO MANUEL AMERICO 

  250 ADREASSON, MANOLIS 

  301 GARIN, EDUARDO 

  365 FANTONI,ROBERTO 

  427 ROMERO, JOSE 

  455 FLORES, RAÚL ROBERTO 

  530 PANDINI, RUBEN LUIS 

  621 DE MARIA, JORGE 

 CAT 60   

  024 BORDÓN, ALFREDO OSCAR 

  066 RUFFINI, JORFE 

  112 GAMARRA, RAUL RENE 

  166 BENITEZ, RAMON RICARDO 

  198 SERVERA, MIGUEL ANGEL 

  215 AGUILAR, FERNANDO 

  238 BAUMANN, RICARDO LEO 

  327 CEREBRINSKY,RICARDO 

  407 DE LAUDO, EUGENIO 

  425 BALDASSO,JULIO 

  667 ESPINDOLA,JULIO OSCAR  

 CAT 65   

  239 MALICH, HUGO 

  259 GUINOVART, CARLOS 

  404 RE, MARCOS ANTONIO 

  433 MORALES,ADOLFO 

  467 ORQUERA, FELIX 

  469 DIAZ, DANIEL GUILLERMO 

  483 ROMANI, JORGE MARCELO 

  533 NAAB, OSCAR 

  534 FAATH, RAUL 

 CAT 70   

  055 GOMEZ, ARNOLDO OSVALDO 

  120 BASAVILBASO, OSCAR 

  367 CANAVERO, ALFREDO 

  406 GIMENEZ, JULIO 
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  527 MEREA, JULIO ALBERTO 

  536 NESTOR, GRILL 

  665  CENTANARO,CESAR JORGE 

 CAT 75   

  217 TORRES, DARDO 

  360 GUDIÑO, ATILIO 

  364 ESQUINQUE, JUAN 

  381 SANTERMER, JUAN 

  535 BUSTOS, ROBERTO DOMINGO 

  578 CAMICIA, VALERIO 

 CAT 80   

  243 MORRONGIELO, FRANCISCO 

  526 CABITO, HORACIO 

 CAT 85   

  522 VELAZQUEZ, MAXIMO 

 CAT 90   

  343 SULLER, ISIDORO 

 INVITADO   

  082 CARRIZO, LEONES 

  100 SUETTA, PABLO 

  101 ANTIFORA, LUIS 

400 Metros    

 CAT 30   

  062 RODRIGUEZ, GUSTAVO EMANUEL 

  193 MOSQUEIRA, NESTOR OMAR 

  306 ZANINOVICH, AGUSTIN 

  318 PORTILLO,JULIO ALEJANDRO 

  564 LEONELI, PABLO 

  617 BARRIONUEVO, LUIS ALEJANDRO 

  652 LUNA, MATIAS 

  656 ANGELLOTTI, MAURO 

  698 TABORDA,MARTIN  

 CAT 35   

  113 FALASCA, ADOLFO 

  194 MARTINEZ, DAMIAN 
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  203 VIOLI, PABLO 

  297 RODRIGUEZ,ATAHUALPA 

  321 VELEZ, LEONARDO 

  333 PASCUAL, DAMIAN 

  376 SALVATTORE, EDUARDO 

  386 QUINTANA.JOSE 

  716 PIAZZA, PABLO 

 CAT 40   

  002 CURA, JULIO  

  041 AMIEVA, HUGO RAUL 

  080 PARDO, DANEL 

  097 RECALDE, MARIANO 

  119 LUCENA, JAVIER 

  148 CELA, JUAN MARCELO 

  205 CARA, CRISTIAN 

  251 ALBRIZIO, JUAN 

  294 MEIZOSO, ENRIQUE 

  403 SUSSINI, GERMAN 

  442 MORRONE,LUCIANO ALBERTO 

  444 BENEDETTI,ESTEBAN 

  541 MARTIN, PAULO RODRIGO 

  648 ALONSO, SEBASTIAN 

  704 LEANDRO,KOSTIUK  

  707 CARBAJAL,RODOLFO  

  729 ACOSTA, GERARDO 

  737 DERIGO, SANTIAGO 

 CAT 45   

  060 ALMADA, CARLOS ALBERTO 

  162 CABAÑEZ, RAMON 

  177 STURZENBAUM, HORACIO  

  236 MARIN, FACUNDO 

  242 OLIVERA, MATIAS 

  324 RIOS, JUAN ANTONIO 

  405 BOROVICK, DIEGO 

  429 SIMONE,ENRIQUE 
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  487 MATTOS, RAUL 

  550 WALDBILLIG, CESAR 

  570 GODY, LUCIANO 

  708 OJEDA,SERGIO DANIEL  

 CAT 50   

  009 SCRIBANTI, ADRIAN 

  023 BENITEZ, MARIO ORLANDO 

  175 KRAKOWIECHI, RICARDO   

  204 RODRIGUEZ, GUSTAVO ADOLFO 

  304 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, PEDRO 

  315 FLEYTAS, JOSE LUI 

  385 DECIA, GABRIEL 

  409 ACUÑA, LEONARDO 

  709 GIMENEZ MARTINEZ,PEDRO  

  710 GONZALEZ,RUBEN  

  732 CHAPARRO, ALBINO 

 CAT 55   

  058 WILHELM, SERGIO EDGARDO 

  061 GARCIA, OSVALDO RAUL 

  099 PEREZ, DAVID 

  220 MILLAN, RAÚL 

  227 CARNEZ, LUIS ADALBERTO 

  241 ANGERAMI, DARDO MANUEL AMERICO 

  431 SALGADO, EDUARDO 

 CAT 60   

  012 LLANOS, NESTOR ELVIO 

  112 GAMARRA, RAUL RENE 

  198 SERVERA, MIGUEL ANGEL 

  363 MARTINEZ, JUAN 

  415 GUTIERREZ, HUGO 

  452 TERRERA, EDUARDO ROBERTO 

  597 PEREZ, VICTOR S. 

  739 ALCAIRE, ALFREDO 

 CAT 65   

  379 FELIX, RAMON 
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  404 RE, MARCOS ANTONIO 

  433 MORALES,ADOLFO 

  467 ORQUERA, FELIX 

  468 BAEZA, LUIS MARIA 

  483 ROMANI, JORGE MARCELO 

  576 GONZALVEZ, JUAN CARLOS 

 CAT 70   

  013 PEREYRA, JOSE ALBERTO 

  367 CANAVERO, ALFREDO 

  406 GIMENEZ, JULIO 

  527 MEREA, JULIO ALBERTO 

  536 NESTOR, GRILL 

  665  CENTANARO,CESAR JORGE 

 CAT 75   

  217 TORRES, DARDO 

  364 ESQUINQUE, JUAN 

  381 SANTERMER, JUAN 

  535 BUSTOS, ROBERTO DOMINGO 

 CAT 80   

  069 ACTIS, VICTORIANO 

  526 CABITO, HORACIO 

 CAT 85   

  522 VELAZQUEZ, MAXIMO 

 CAT 90   

  343 SULLER, ISIDORO 

 INVITADO   

  100 SUETTA, PABLO 

800 Metros    

 CAT 30   

  037 MONJO, MATIAS ADRIAN 

  040 PEREYRA, SEBASTIAN 

  053 FERRETY, EMMANUEL 

  137 GÓMEZ, LUIS ORLANDO 

  187 SALAS, ÁNGEL SEBASTIÁN 

  193 MOSQUEIRA, NESTOR OMAR 
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  423 STEGMAN,PAULO 

  462 VILLEGAS, JOSE MIGUEL 

  489 GHALOVA, AMINE 

  492 ESTIGARRIBIA, DIEGO 

  521 WASZKIEWIEZ, RICARDO FABIAN 

  545 NEGRO, LUCAS OSCAR 

  564 LEONELI, PABLO 

  617 BARRIONUEVO, LUIS ALEJANDRO 

  632 SANCHEZ, MATIAS 

  742 GONZÁLEZ, DANIEL 

 CAT 35   

  117 VEGA, CLAUDIO 

  200 ÁLVAREZ LEONARDO SEBASTIAN 

  307 CARAGIULO, SEBASTIAN MAURO 

  321 VELEZ, LEONARDO 

  386 QUINTANA.JOSE 

  417 DIBUENO,AUGUSTO 

  421 SILVERA,DIEGO 

  438 MENDEZ, RICARDO 

  443 CORNES,EDGARDO 

  624 ESCUDERO, MARIANO 

  730 VILLALBA, GUSTAVO 

 CAT 40   

  002 CURA, JULIO  

  080 PARDO, DANEL 

  097 RECALDE, MARIANO 

  119 LUCENA, JAVIER 

  205 CARA, CRISTIAN 

  359 MARTINEZ, MATIAS 

  403 SUSSINI, GERMAN 

  416 ARIAS,ESTEBAN 

  442 MORRONE,LUCIANO ALBERTO 

  541 MARTIN, PAULO RODRIGO 

  648 ALONSO, SEBASTIAN 

  697 PIZZURNO,OMAR  
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  704 LEANDRO,KOSTIUK  

  729 ACOSTA, GERARDO 

  737 DERIGO, SANTIAGO 

 CAT 45   

  004 CHAPARRO, LUIS RENÉ 

  036 REDONDO, EDUARDO DAVID 

  162 CABAÑEZ, RAMON 

  192 SOSA, RAMON DOLORES 

  235 ACOSTA, MARCELO FERNANDO 

  405 BOROVICK, DIEGO 

  408 JOKIEL BROCCIERO,CARLOS 

  472 SANCHEZ,  JUAN BENJAMIN 

  485 BERNHARDT, RICARDO 

  487 MATTOS, RAUL 

  495 BRACCIALE, ADRIAN PABLO 

  516 TORRES, FRANCISCO 

  550 WALDBILLIG, CESAR 

  628 RICCI, CLAUDIO 

  629 TORANZO, NORBERTO 

  630 ZUGASTI, JUAN MANUEL 

  706 RODRIGUEZ,LUIS ALBERTO  

  708 OJEDA,SERGIO DANIEL  

 CAT 50   

  009 SCRIBANTI, ADRIAN 

  023 BENITEZ, MARIO ORLANDO 

  031 CURUCHET, PABLO LUIS 

  076 MARQUEZ, MARCELO 

  090 ALACAIDE, JORGE 

  106 GARCIA, MAURO F 

  190 LUNA, FABIAN SANDALIO 

  221 JUAREZ, MANUEL 

  304 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, PEDRO 

  315 FLEYTAS, JOSE LUI 

  382 ALBAREZ, DANIEL 

  401 RUIZ, FERNANDO 
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  409 ACUÑA, LEONARDO 

  445 SABATE, JUAN  BERNARDO 

  572 MARDERWALD, HERIBERTO 

  633 RUIZ, PABLO 

  657 GHIDOSSI, PAUL ANTHONY 

  695 MONTAÑEZ,HECTOR 

  709 GIMENEZ MARTINEZ,PEDRO  

  710 GONZALEZ,RUBEN  

  732 CHAPARRO, ALBINO 

 CAT 55   

  220 MILLAN, RAÚL 

  228 LICERA, JORGE 

  256 TOSCANO, CARLOS 

  358 FELIX, SAAVEDRA 

  402 ALTAVISTA, WALTER 

  431 SALGADO, EDUARDO 

  488 MARKARIAN, ALBERTO 

  509 FERNANDEZ, JOSE RAFAEL 

  573 DREWS, JUAN 

  686 GONZALEZ GOLLER, MARTIN 

 CAT 60   

  012 LLANOS, NESTOR ELVIO 

  033 GONZALEZ, EDUARDO 

  112 GAMARRA, RAUL RENE 

  141 ROSALES,  R. OSCAR 

  191 HERNANDEZ, ALDO 

  198 SERVERA, MIGUEL ANGEL 

  257 MOURO, MARCELO 

  340 ANDREONI, HUGO 

  363 MARTINEZ, JUAN 

  437 LOZADA, JOSE LUIX 

  486 AVILA, MIGUEL 

  597 PEREZ, VICTOR S. 

  739 ALCAIRE, ALFREDO 

 CAT 65   
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  201 RAMOS, CESAR HUGO 

  404 RE, MARCOS ANTONIO 

  468 BAEZA, LUIS MARIA 

  576 GONZALVEZ, JUAN CARLOS 

  592 ORTIZ, FRANCISCO RUBÉN 

 CAT 70   

  013 PEREYRA, JOSE ALBERTO 

  105 IRLES, JOSE 

  223 ROBLES, ANTONIO AMERICO 

  366 SANTOMIL, EDUARDO 

 CAT 75   

  219 CODEN, GUIDO 

  336 IZA, ALFREDO 

 CAT 80   

  069 ACTIS, VICTORIANO 

  575 PAGNACO, JORGE 

  616 BRITOS, HUGO ORLANDO 

1500 Metros    

 CAT 30   

  027 CIRCELLI, NICOLÁS 

  040 PEREYRA, SEBASTIAN 

  137 GÓMEZ, LUIS ORLANDO 

  187 SALAS, ÁNGEL SEBASTIÁN 

  423 STEGMAN,PAULO 

  462 VILLEGAS, JOSE MIGUEL 

  484 TRONCOSO, JULIO CESAR 

  492 ESTIGARRIBIA, DIEGO 

  514 LAHETJUZAN,  ALFREDO 

  521 WASZKIEWIEZ, RICARDO FABIAN 

  545 NEGRO, LUCAS OSCAR 

  563 CABRERA, SIMON 

  677 FERNANDEZ, EMMANUEL 

  742 GONZÁLEZ, DANIEL 

 CAT 35   

  005 CHAZARRETA, ELVIO MANUEL 
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  028 PALMA, SERGIO VICTOR 

  109 SUAREZ, RODOLFO 

  117 VEGA, CLAUDIO 

  161 MIRANDA, EXEQUIEL 

  196 URBAN, PABLO DAMIAN 

  200 ÁLVAREZ LEONARDO SEBASTIAN 

  334 MARTINEZ, FABIAN 

  417 DIBUENO,AUGUSTO 

  443 CORNES,EDGARDO 

  463 JUAREZ, DANIEL ALEJANDRO 

  493 ESPINOLA, SILVIO 

  515 RAMIREZ, DIEGO 

  624 ESCUDERO, MARIANO 

  715 GARDELLA, JUAN PABLO 

 CAT 40   

  002 CURA, JULIO  

  041 AMIEVA, HUGO RAUL 

  054 GODOY, MARIO 

  070 LEDESMA, MARIO 

  121 BILLEN, MARCOS 

  122 BASAVILBASO, OSCAR 

  134 SENA, DANIEL 

  329 FALCONIER, GABRIEL 

  331 ROMERO, ROLANDO 

  332 MAXIMILIANO, ADRIAN 

  359 MARTINEZ, MATIAS 

  403 SUSSINI, GERMAN 

  413 KIFEL, CARLOS 

  416 ARIAS,ESTEBAN 

  428 PAZ, ARIEL 

  541 MARTIN, PAULO RODRIGO 

  590 ROSALES,HECTOR MARIO 

  648 ALONSO, SEBASTIAN 

  655 GIMENEZ, SERGIO PATRICIO 

  697 PIZZURNO,OMAR  
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  717 VEGETTI, FACUNDO 

 CAT 45   

  107 MASSENZIO, ARIEL ATILIO 

  174 RODRIGUEZ, MARIO  

  192 SOSA, RAMON DOLORES 

  235 ACOSTA, MARCELO FERNANDO 

  405 BOROVICK, DIEGO 

  408 JOKIEL BROCCIERO,CARLOS 

  414 ALON,FLAVIO 

  422 CALOPRESTI,ORLANDO 

  472 SANCHEZ,  JUAN BENJAMIN 

  485 BERNHARDT, RICARDO 

  496 RODRIGUEZ, SILVIO 

  516 TORRES, FRANCISCO 

  628 RICCI, CLAUDIO 

  680 TEMPERAN,  GUSTAVO 

  706 RODRIGUEZ,LUIS ALBERTO  

 CAT 50   

  007 STORNIOLO, JOSE ENRIQUE 

  008 GALVAN, HUGO OMAR 

  023 BENITEZ, MARIO ORLANDO 

  031 CURUCHET, PABLO LUIS 

  090 ALACAIDE, JORGE 

  106 GARCIA, MAURO F 

  175 KRAKOWIECHI, RICARDO   

  190 LUNA, FABIAN SANDALIO 

  221 JUAREZ, MANUEL 

  261 PAULUK, GABRIEL 

  313 BELLUSCI, ANGEL 

  315 FLEYTAS, JOSE LUI 

  377 ORTIZ, PEDRO 

  382 ALBAREZ, DANIEL 

  401 RUIZ, FERNANDO 

  409 ACUÑA, LEONARDO 

  430 LOPEZ CRUZ, CLAUDIO 
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  445 SABATE, JUAN  BERNARDO 

  498 VARGAS, RUBEN DARIO 

  572 MARDERWALD, HERIBERTO 

  631 ZULETA, MARCELO 

  633 RUIZ, PABLO 

  657 GHIDOSSI, PAUL ANTHONY 

  695 MONTAÑEZ,HECTOR 

 CAT 55   

  046 PEREYRA, MARCELO 

  228 LICERA, JORGE 

  256 TOSCANO, CARLOS 

  358 FELIX, SAAVEDRA 

  491 SOSA AUBONE, RICARDO 

  509 FERNANDEZ, JOSE RAFAEL 

  565 ZUNINO, CESAR ATILIO 

  573 DREWS, JUAN 

  623 ESCUDERO, LUIS 

  669 JUAREZ, JUAN PABLO 

  686 GONZALEZ GOLLER, MARTIN 

  747 AIRES, RUBEN DANIEL 

 CAT 60   

  011 DURE, EDUARDO ALBERTO 

  033 GONZALEZ, EDUARDO 

  065 JARA, LUIS 

  141 ROSALES,  R. OSCAR 

  185 ALANIS, JUAN CARLOS 

  191 HERNANDEZ, ALDO 

  198 SERVERA, MIGUEL ANGEL 

  230 MANSILLA, JUAN 

  257 MOURO, MARCELO 

  363 MARTINEZ, JUAN 

  375 HUERGA,RUBEN 

  437 LOZADA, JOSE LUIX 

  486 AVILA, MIGUEL 

  739 ALCAIRE, ALFREDO 
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 CAT 65   

  201 RAMOS, CESAR HUGO 

  231 OBAYA, JORGE ORLANDO 

  378 ORTIZ, FACUNDO 

  379 FELIX, RAMON 

  596 NUÑEZ, JOSE MANUEL 

  699 ROJAS,VICTOR  

  592 ORTIZ, FRANCISCO RUBÉN 

 CAT 70   

  013 PEREYRA, JOSE ALBERTO 

  035 SANCHEZ, ENRIQUE 

  105 IRLES, JOSE 

  223 ROBLES, ANTONIO AMERICO 

  330 GRAMAJO, JOSE 

  366 SANTOMIL, EDUARDO 

  583 AGUILERA, FRANCISCO 

 CAT 75   

  165 JUAREZ, CESAR 

  219 CODEN, GUIDO 

 CAT 80   

  575 PAGNACO, JORGE 

  616 BRITOS, HUGO ORLANDO 

5000 Metros    

 CAT 30   

  027 CIRCELLI, NICOLÁS 

  051 BERTA SCHOEDER, EMMANUEL 

  133 ERNAGA FERNANDEZ, PABLO MARTÍN 

  150 PAEZ, JORGE ANDRES 

  193 MOSQUEIRA, NESTOR OMAR 

  195 ORTA DIAZ, MARCOS 

  262 HIDALGO, OSCAR ADRIAN 

  484 TRONCOSO, JULIO CESAR 

  492 ESTIGARRIBIA, DIEGO 

  514 LAHETJUZAN,  ALFREDO 

  545 NEGRO, LUCAS OSCAR 
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  563 CABRERA, SIMON 

  677 FERNANDEZ, EMMANUEL 

  718 VEGETTI, JUAN 

 CAT 35   

  005 CHAZARRETA, ELVIO MANUEL 

  006 ATIA, GERARDO ANDRES 

  028 PALMA, SERGIO VICTOR 

  032 IMPINI, EMILIANO 

  052 ESCOBAR, MAURICIO 

  109 SUAREZ, RODOLFO 

  111 PALMIERI, SEBASTIAN 

  117 VEGA, CLAUDIO 

  161 MIRANDA, EXEQUIEL 

  164 MODON, FRANCO 

  196 URBAN, PABLO DAMIAN 

  200 ÁLVAREZ LEONARDO SEBASTIAN 

  309 CORREA, DANIEL 

  438 MENDEZ, RICARDO 

  463 JUAREZ, DANIEL ALEJANDRO 

  493 ESPINOLA, SILVIO 

  515 RAMIREZ, DIEGO 

  580 DISTEFANO, SEBASTIAN 

  675 PAREDES, DARIO 

  679 MATRANCA, PABLO 

  683 JUAREZ, JORGE LUIS 

  720 AVALOS, JAVIER 

  721 GOMEZ, CHRISTIAN 

  745 DELVALLE, MARIANO 

 CAT 40   

  054 GODOY, MARIO 

  056 PIANI, LEOPOLDO 

  114 BARCHOQUI, DANIEL 

  115 MARCOVECCHIO, SEBASTIAN 

  121 BILLEN, MARCOS 

  134 SENA, DANIEL 
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  176 CHAILE, JOSÉ LUIS  

  234 FERNANDEZ, DIEGO HERNAN 

  245 WUNSCH, ANDRÉS ENRIQUE 

  359 MARTINEZ, MATIAS 

  372 ESCONJAUREGUI, LEANDRO 

  420 BLASCO,EZEQUIEL 

  566 GARRIGA, JORGE MARTIN 

  590 ROSALES,HECTOR MARIO 

  625 GUALDIERI, ALFREDO 

  655 GIMENEZ, SERGIO PATRICIO 

  678 ZALDARRAGA, PABLO 

  682 RIOS, MAURICIO 

  707 CARBAJAL,RODOLFO  

 CAT 45   

  030 GILES, GUSTAVO 

  081 MARINO, LUCIANO 

  107 MASSENZIO, ARIEL ATILIO 

  110 CASTRO, DANIEL 

  174 RODRIGUEZ, MARIO  

  192 SOSA, RAMON DOLORES 

  235 ACOSTA, MARCELO FERNANDO 

  299 ARCE, MARCELO 

  319 ZAIBAC, ALEJANDRO 

  369 VERON, JUAN 

  370 DIAZ,CLAUDIO CESAR 

  414 ALON,FLAVIO 

  422 CALOPRESTI,ORLANDO 

  485 BERNHARDT, RICARDO 

  494 VARGAS, SEBASTIAN 

  516 TORRES, FRANCISCO 

  626 GARAY, GERMAN ARIEL 

  629 TORANZO, NORBERTO 

  630 ZUGASTI, JUAN MANUEL 

  706 RODRIGUEZ,LUIS ALBERTO  

  708 OJEDA,SERGIO DANIEL  
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 CAT 50   

  007 STORNIOLO, JOSE ENRIQUE 

  008 GALVAN, HUGO OMAR 

  031 CURUCHET, PABLO LUIS 

  090 ALACAIDE, JORGE 

  135 TORRES, JOAQUÍN ALEJANDRO 

  175 KRAKOWIECHI, RICARDO   

  190 LUNA, FABIAN SANDALIO 

  197 BERNASCONI, HORACIO DANIEL 

  221 JUAREZ, MANUEL 

  261 PAULUK, GABRIEL 

  300 OROZCO, SERGIO 

  313 BELLUSCI, ANGEL 

  361 DOMINGUEZ, JORGE 

  362 FARIAS, RAUL 

  368 ZARLENGA, DANIEL 

  424 BALLESTERO, SANDRO 

  440 MORE, RAUL 

  490 MARINA, ERNESTO 

  543 ARCURI, JOSE LUIS 

  581 AVILA, GERMAN 

  631 ZULETA, MARCELO 

  633 RUIZ, PABLO 

  657 GHIDOSSI, PAUL ANTHONY 

  681 DURANTE, JORGE 

  695 MONTAÑEZ,HECTOR 

  709 GIMENEZ MARTINEZ,PEDRO  

  710 GONZALEZ,RUBEN  

 CAT 55   

  046 PEREYRA, MARCELO 

  047 POLO, FELIX 

  116 PAPIERNIK, RAUL 

  132 AGUILAR, ALBERTO ANTONIO 

  222 LUCENA, RAFAEL 

  256 TOSCANO, CARLOS 
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  317 GURALDEZ, ANTONIO 

  358 FELIX, SAAVEDRA 

  383 DIAZ, CLAUDIO 

  411 MIRA,JOSE LUIS 

  491 SOSA AUBONE, RICARDO 

  568 ARRIOLA, CARLOS 

  573 DREWS, JUAN 

  623 ESCUDERO, LUIS 

  669 JUAREZ, JUAN PABLO 

  684 D'ANTOCIA, OSCAR 

  685 AMAYA, LEANDRO 

  686 GONZALEZ GOLLER, MARTIN 

  696 PADILLA,MARCOS  

  747 AIRES, RUBEN DANIEL 

 CAT 60   

  012 LLANOS, NESTOR ELVIO 

  065 JARA, LUIS 

  108 GONZALEZ, HUGO ABEL  

  191 HERNANDEZ, ALDO 

  230 MANSILLA, JUAN 

  257 MOURO, MARCELO 

  322 GALLARDO SALINAS,CARLOS 

  375 HUERGA,RUBEN 

  486 AVILA, MIGUEL 

  620 DIAZ, CARLOS IVAN 

  687 DURE, ARTURO 

 CAT 65   

  201 RAMOS, CESAR HUGO 

  231 OBAYA, JORGE ORLANDO 

  699 ROJAS,VICTOR  

  596 NUÑEZ, JOSE MANUEL 

  676 ALCOBA,  JOSE 

    

 CAT 70   

  013 PEREYRA, JOSE ALBERTO 
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  105 IRLES, JOSE 

  223 ROBLES, ANTONIO AMERICO 

  410 CORREA, DANIEL 

  527 MEREA, JULIO ALBERTO 

  583 AGUILERA, FRANCISCO 

 CAT 75   

  165 JUAREZ, CESAR 

  219 CODEN, GUIDO 

  316 QUINTANA,EDUARDO ATILIO 

 CAT 80   

  575 PAGNACO, JORGE 

  616 BRITOS, HUGO ORLANDO 

100 Con Vallas    

 CAT 40   

  070 LEDESMA, MARIO 

 CAT 50   

  144 FERNANDEZ, OSCAR ALEJANDRO 

 CAT 55   

  061 GARCIA, OSVALDO RAUL 

  227 CARNEZ, LUIS ADALBERTO 

  384 MORISIGUE, DANIEL 

  551 CABRAL ,ENRIQUE NICOLAS 

 CAT 60   

  024 BORDÓN, ALFREDO OSCAR 

  380 ALONSO, JUAN 

  425 BALDASSO,JULIO 

  466 MURGA, ADOLFO 

 CAT 65   

  207 GARCIA, CARLOS 

80 Con Vallas    

 CAT 70   

  748 SALVARREY SARAVIA, LEONARDO 

 CAT 75   

  450 ESQUIVEL, JOSÉ NORBERTO 

 CAT 80   
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  243 MORRONGIELO, FRANCISCO 

  412 CUENCA, DANIEL 

400 Con Vallas    

 CAT 35   

  096 MUÑIZ, GABRIEL 

  653 FERREYRA,  FERNANDO 

 CAT 40   

  148 CELA, JUAN MARCELO 

  202 REYES, LUIS EDGARDO 

  251 ALBRIZIO, JUAN 

 CAT 45   

  077 HRENENZEN,  JORGE 

 CAT 50   

  009 SCRIBANTI, ADRIAN 

  045 ALFARO DOMINGUEZ, MARCOS ANTONIO 

 CAT 55   

  061 GARCIA, OSVALDO RAUL 

  186 GARCÍA, ROBERTO JOSÉ 

  256 TOSCANO, CARLOS 

300 Con Vallas    

 CAT 60   

  012 LLANOS, NESTOR ELVIO 

  024 BORDÓN, ALFREDO OSCAR 

  452 TERRERA, EDUARDO ROBERTO 

  466 MURGA, ADOLFO 

 CAT 70   

  665  CENTANARO,CESAR JORGE 

2000 Con Obstáculos    

 CAT 60   

  011 DURE, EDUARDO ALBERTO 

  012 LLANOS, NESTOR ELVIO 

  043 LOPEZ, JUAN EULOGIO 

  065 JARA, LUIS 

  322 GALLARDO SALINAS,CARLOS 

  340 ANDREONI, HUGO 
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 CAT 65   

  379 FELIX, RAMON 

  436 BRINCE, ANGEL 

 CAT 70   

  013 PEREYRA, JOSE ALBERTO 

  406 GIMENEZ, JULIO 

 CAT 75   

  336 IZA, ALFREDO 

  602 LAMPAZONA, RICARDO I. 

 CAT 80   

  526 CABITO, HORACIO 

3000 Con Obstáculos    

 CAT 30   

  150 PAEZ, JORGE ANDRES 

  514 LAHETJUZAN,  ALFREDO 

  545 NEGRO, LUCAS OSCAR 

 CAT 35   

  005 CHAZARRETA, ELVIO MANUEL 

  028 PALMA, SERGIO VICTOR 

  334 MARTINEZ, FABIAN 

  417 DIBUENO,AUGUSTO 

  515 RAMIREZ, DIEGO 

 CAT 40   

  070 LEDESMA, MARIO 

  202 REYES, LUIS EDGARDO 

  416 ARIAS,ESTEBAN 

 CAT 45   

  004 CHAPARRO, LUIS RENÉ 

  582 BENITEZ, HECTOR 

  726 DENIS RODRIGUES, TITATO 

 CAT 50   

  007 STORNIOLO, JOSE ENRIQUE 

  008 GALVAN, HUGO OMAR 

  315 FLEYTAS, JOSE LUI 

  401 RUIZ, FERNANDO 
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  572 MARDERWALD, HERIBERTO 

  668 OCON,WALTER 

 CAT 55   

  010 ALLEN, JORGE ERNESTO 

  047 POLO, FELIX 

Marcha    

 CAT 30   

  569 ARIAS, ALBERTO 

 CAT 40   

  202 REYES, LUIS EDGARDO 

 CAT 45   

  118 LOREFICE, BENJAMIN  

 CAT 50   

  465 PADILLA, MARCELO 

 CAT 55   

  010 ALLEN, JORGE ERNESTO 

  042 RIVERO, CARLOS ISAAC 

  341 MICHA,HUGO 

  574 SANCHEZ,  OSMAR 

  577 VALENZUELA, ALDO 

  579 BRESCIA, NESTOR 

 CAT 60   

  033 GONZALEZ, EDUARDO 

  043 LOPEZ, JUAN EULOGIO 

  571 CIAPPINA, OSCAR 

  584 DACOSTA, PEDRO 

 CAT 65   

  136 VILLA LORENZO, ROBERTO 

 CAT 70   

  044 VERON, JUAN ANTONIO 

 CAT 75   

  567 BATTAIA, SILVIO 

Bala    

 CAT 30   

  521 WASZKIEWIEZ, RICARDO FABIAN 
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  547 RODRIGUEZ, EZEQUIEL RAUL 

 CAT 35   

  029 CUEVAS, CARLOS RUBEN 

  244 GIMENEZ, MARIO 

  296 LASZUK, JOSE LUIS 

  464 GONZALEZ, CRISTIAN 

  600 TORRES, DANIEL GUSTAVO 

  659 OBELAR,  MAXIMILIANO 

 CAT 40   

  067 PAREDES, AVILA ANIBAL 

  074 MELO, MARTIN 

  202 REYES, LUIS EDGARDO 

  537 AGUIRRE, GERMAN 

  562 VAUDAGNA, GUSTAVO ROMAN 

 CAT 45   

  618 CARDETTI, GABRIEL 

  619 CHIRINO, EDUARDO MARCELO 

 CAT 50   

  145 GOMEZ, FRANCISCO SOLANO 

  146 TELLADO, LEONARDO ESTEBAN 

  163 AGUILERA, RUBEN 

  247 TELLO, JUAN CLAUDIO 

  517 COLLOMB, CARLOS 

  548 ORECCHIA, FABIAN 

  549 RODRIGUEZ, ADRIAN 

 CAT 55   

  010 ALLEN, JORGE ERNESTO 

  042 RIVERO, CARLOS ISAAC 

  418 PALUMBO,RICARDO 

  432 SILVEYRA,DANIEL 

  454 LANATTI, HUMBERTO EDUARDO 

  538 GONZALEZ, OSCAR 

  540 RUIZ RUFINO, RAMON 

  728 VICENCIO URRUTIA, LUCIO 

  740 CUITIÑO, RAFAEL 
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 CAT 60   

  073 DREISENBASKE, MIGUEL 

  216 MORENO, ALBERTO 

  229 PANADEIRO, JOSÉ 

  254 CARUCCI, GERARDO JOSE 

  255 MAZZEO, JORGE 

  439 ZARATE,CARLOS MANUEL 

  513 MONTES DE OCA, HÉCTOR O. 

  667 ESPINDOLA,JULIO OSCAR  

  727 REYES CANDIA, PEDRO 

 CAT 65   

  034 MENDIBURU, MARIO OSCAR 

  207 GARCIA, CARLOS 

  666 CENTANARO,JOSE LUIS  

 CAT 70   

  373 ZELAYA, EDUARDO 

  449 TASSARA JUAN CARLOS 

  591 IMBERTI, HORACIO JOSÉ 

  595 BERENGUER, ALBERTO 

 CAT 75   

  139 TELLADO, ESTEBAN ABEL 

  253 KRAEFFT, ALBERTO RICARDO 

  360 GUDIÑO, ATILIO 

 CAT 80   

  314 RECANATI, EMILIO 

  412 CUENCA, DANIEL 

  512 GIACHETTI, WALTER ERNESTO 

 CAT 85   

  338 RODRIGUEZ, JOSE 

  471 GARZON, LUIS REY 

  522 VELAZQUEZ, MAXIMO 

Disco    

 CAT 30   

  547 RODRIGUEZ, EZEQUIEL RAUL 

 CAT 35   
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  244 GIMENEZ, MARIO 

  296 LASZUK, JOSE LUIS 

  464 GONZALEZ, CRISTIAN 

  529 GALETTI, GUILLERMO 

  651 MARTINEZ,  LEONARDO DANIEL 

 CAT 40   

  003 PELÁEZ, EDUARDO ENRIQUE 

  074 MELO, MARTIN 

  202 REYES, LUIS EDGARDO 

  537 AGUIRRE, GERMAN 

  562 VAUDAGNA, GUSTAVO ROMAN 

 CAT 45   

  079 RIVERO, JOSE LUIS 

  618 CARDETTI, GABRIEL 

  619 CHIRINO, EDUARDO MARCELO 

 CAT 50   

  009 SCRIBANTI, ADRIAN 

  145 GOMEZ, FRANCISCO SOLANO 

  160 LAGOS, GUILLERMO 

  163 AGUILERA, RUBEN 

  247 TELLO, JUAN CLAUDIO 

  517 COLLOMB, CARLOS 

  549 RODRIGUEZ, ADRIAN 

 CAT 55   

  010 ALLEN, JORGE ERNESTO 

  142 NINCOVIC, MIGUEL 

  418 PALUMBO,RICARDO 

  432 SILVEYRA,DANIEL 

  454 LANATTI, HUMBERTO EDUARDO 

  457 TRADE, JOSÉ CARLOS 

  538 GONZALEZ, OSCAR 

  540 RUIZ RUFINO, RAMON 

  728 VICENCIO URRUTIA, LUCIO 

  740 CUITIÑO, RAFAEL 

 CAT 60   
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  071 MACEDRO, SERGIO 

  073 DREISENBASKE, MIGUEL 

  140 CARRER, NESTOR 

  216 MORENO, ALBERTO 

  254 CARUCCI, GERARDO JOSE 

  255 MAZZEO, JORGE 

  439 ZARATE,CARLOS MANUEL 

  451 FEMENIA, CÉSAR ARMANDO 

  513 MONTES DE OCA, HÉCTOR O. 

  584 DACOSTA, PEDRO 

  727 REYES CANDIA, PEDRO 

 CAT 65   

  034 MENDIBURU, MARIO OSCAR 

  666 CENTANARO,JOSE LUIS  

 CAT 70   

  206 CORTES, JUAN 

  342 HEIS, ANGEL 

  373 ZELAYA, EDUARDO 

  591 IMBERTI, HORACIO JOSÉ 

 CAT 75   

  139 TELLADO, ESTEBAN ABEL 

  253 KRAEFFT, ALBERTO RICARDO 

  360 GUDIÑO, ATILIO 

  601 GONZALEZ, ERNESTO 

 CAT 80   

  314 RECANATI, EMILIO 

  512 GIACHETTI, WALTER ERNESTO 

 CAT 85   

  338 RODRIGUEZ, JOSE 

  471 GARZON, LUIS REY 

Jabalina    

 CAT 30   

  544 RELMO, LAZARO DAVID 

  547 RODRIGUEZ, EZEQUIEL RAUL 

 CAT 35   
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  005 CHAZARRETA, ELVIO MANUEL 

  244 GIMENEZ, MARIO 

  323 LABORDE, IÑAKI 

  600 TORRES, DANIEL GUSTAVO 

  651 MARTINEZ,  LEONARDO DANIEL 

  658 BUSTAMANTE, PABLO 

 CAT 40   

  074 MELO, MARTIN 

  149 BOGADO, MARCOS RAMON 

  202 REYES, LUIS EDGARDO 

  562 VAUDAGNA, GUSTAVO ROMAN 

 CAT 45   

  079 RIVERO, JOSE LUIS 

  295 RAUS, CARLOS 

  335 DELUCAS, MARCELO 

  546 RODRIGUEZ, NESTOR 

  618 CARDETTI, GABRIEL 

 CAT 50   

  009 SCRIBANTI, ADRIAN 

  160 LAGOS, GUILLERMO 

  247 TELLO, JUAN CLAUDIO 

  441 POCH,MARTINEZ GABRIEL 

  549 RODRIGUEZ, ADRIAN 

  614 ARMANINI, EDGAR ALBERTO 

 CAT 55   

  010 ALLEN, JORGE ERNESTO 

  061 GARCIA, OSVALDO RAUL 

  075 CELIS, SERGIO 

  220 MILLAN, RAÚL 

  418 PALUMBO,RICARDO 

  432 SILVEYRA,DANIEL 

  454 LANATTI, HUMBERTO EDUARDO 

  457 TRADE, JOSÉ CARLOS 

  728 VICENCIO URRUTIA, LUCIO 

  740 CUITIÑO, RAFAEL 
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 CAT 60   

  216 MORENO, ALBERTO 

  229 PANADEIRO, JOSÉ 

  255 MAZZEO, JORGE 

  437 LOZADA, JOSE LUIX 

  439 ZARATE,CARLOS MANUEL 

  667 ESPINDOLA,JULIO OSCAR  

  727 REYES CANDIA, PEDRO 

 CAT 65   

  034 MENDIBURU, MARIO OSCAR 

  469 DIAZ, DANIEL GUILLERMO 

  599 UZAIR, ROBERTO 

 CAT 70   

  044 VERON, JUAN ANTONIO 

  206 CORTES, JUAN 

  342 HEIS, ANGEL 

 CAT 75   

  139 TELLADO, ESTEBAN ABEL 

  217 TORRES, DARDO 

  253 KRAEFFT, ALBERTO RICARDO 

 CAT 80   

  314 RECANATI, EMILIO 

 CAT 85   

  338 RODRIGUEZ, JOSE 

Martillo    

 CAT 30   

  544 RELMO, LAZARO DAVID 

 CAT 35   

  296 LASZUK, JOSE LUIS 

  464 GONZALEZ, CRISTIAN 

  600 TORRES, DANIEL GUSTAVO 

 CAT 40   

  074 MELO, MARTIN 

 CAT 45   

  618 CARDETTI, GABRIEL 
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  619 CHIRINO, EDUARDO MARCELO 

 CAT 50   

  145 GOMEZ, FRANCISCO SOLANO 

  517 COLLOMB, CARLOS 

 CAT 55   

  142 NINCOVIC, MIGUEL 

  427 ROMERO, JOSE 

  432 SILVEYRA,DANIEL 

  540 RUIZ RUFINO, RAMON 

  728 VICENCIO URRUTIA, LUCIO 

  740 CUITIÑO, RAFAEL 

 CAT 60   

  229 PANADEIRO, JOSÉ 

  451 FEMENIA, CÉSAR ARMANDO 

  727 REYES CANDIA, PEDRO 

 CAT 65   

  034 MENDIBURU, MARIO OSCAR 

  374 FERNANDEZ, LUIZ 

  666 CENTANARO,JOSE LUIS  

 CAT 70   

  373 ZELAYA, EDUARDO 

  449 TASSARA JUAN CARLOS 

  595 BERENGUER, ALBERTO 

 CAT 75   

  253 KRAEFFT, ALBERTO RICARDO 

 CAT 80   

  412 CUENCA, DANIEL 

 CAT 85   

  338 RODRIGUEZ, JOSE 

  471 GARZON, LUIS REY 

Martelete    

 CAT 35   

  464 GONZALEZ, CRISTIAN 

  600 TORRES, DANIEL GUSTAVO 

 CAT 45   
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  618 CARDETTI, GABRIEL 

  619 CHIRINO, EDUARDO MARCELO 

 CAT 50   

  145 GOMEZ, FRANCISCO SOLANO 

  517 COLLOMB, CARLOS 

  614 ARMANINI, EDGAR ALBERTO 

 CAT 55   

  142 NINCOVIC, MIGUEL 

  432 SILVEYRA,DANIEL 

  728 VICENCIO URRUTIA, LUCIO 

  740 CUITIÑO, RAFAEL 

 CAT 60   

  140 CARRER, NESTOR 

  451 FEMENIA, CÉSAR ARMANDO 

  727 REYES CANDIA, PEDRO 

 CAT 65   

  034 MENDIBURU, MARIO OSCAR 

  666 CENTANARO,JOSE LUIS  

 CAT 70   

  373 ZELAYA, EDUARDO 

  449 TASSARA JUAN CARLOS 

  595 BERENGUER, ALBERTO 

  748 SALVARREY SARAVIA, LEONARDO 

    

 CAT 80   

  412 CUENCA, DANIEL 

 CAT 85   

  338 RODRIGUEZ, JOSE 

  471 GARZON, LUIS REY 

Salto en Alto    

 CAT 35   

  539 FAVA, PABLO 

  649 SALTAPE, LUCIANO 

  651 MARTINEZ,  LEONARDO DANIEL 

 CAT 40   
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  149 BOGADO, MARCOS RAMON 

 CAT 45   

  459 RODRÍGUEZ, GUSTAVO ADRIÁN 

  546 RODRIGUEZ, NESTOR 

 CAT 50   

  308 KIDDLE, ESTEBAN 

  614 ARMANINI, EDGAR ALBERTO 

 CAT 55   

  142 NINCOVIC, MIGUEL 

  339 HUERTA, PEDRO 

  551 CABRAL ,ENRIQUE NICOLAS 

  728 VICENCIO URRUTIA, LUCIO 

 CAT 60   

  089 ELIZONDO, JUAN CARLOS 

  446 MILANOWSKI, ANDRES 

 CAT 65   

  470 MOYA, RICARDO 

  594 NEFA, JUAN LUIS 

 CAT 70   

  312 DALMASTRO, JOSE 

  342 HEIS, ANGEL 

 CAT 75   

  218 SANCHEZ, OSCAR 

Salto con Garrocha    

 CAT 40   

  251 ALBRIZIO, JUAN 

 CAT 50   

  249 ALBERIO, ANDRÉS  

 CAT 55   

  061 GARCIA, OSVALDO RAUL 

  227 CARNEZ, LUIS ADALBERTO 

 CAT 60   

  439 ZARATE,CARLOS MANUEL 

 CAT 70   

  748 SALVARREY SARAVIA, LEONARDO 
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Salto en Largo    

 CAT 30   

  053 FERRETY, EMMANUEL 

  521 WASZKIEWIEZ, RICARDO FABIAN 

  528 BANEGAS, LUCAS E 

  544 RELMO, LAZARO DAVID 

 CAT 35   

  244 GIMENEZ, MARIO 

  297 RODRIGUEZ,ATAHUALPA 

  539 FAVA, PABLO 

  651 MARTINEZ,  LEONARDO DANIEL 

 CAT 40   

  251 ALBRIZIO, JUAN 

  294 MEIZOSO, ENRIQUE 

 CAT 45   

  072 GINEX, CESAR 

  079 RIVERO, JOSE LUIS 

  252 PASCALE, MIGUEL ANGEL 

  459 RODRÍGUEZ, GUSTAVO ADRIÁN 

  542 SCHELSKE, FABIAN 

 CAT 50   

  045 ALFARO DOMINGUEZ, MARCOS ANTONIO 

  260 BIAGIOLA, RODOLFO AUGUSTO 

  302 DIAZ DE VIVAR, RODRIGO 

  308 KIDDLE, ESTEBAN 

  510 AZIMONTI, JORGE PABLO 

  532 FIORDELMONDO, PABLO 

 CAT 55   

  061 GARCIA, OSVALDO RAUL 

  142 NINCOVIC, MIGUEL 

  227 CARNEZ, LUIS ADALBERTO 

  256 TOSCANO, CARLOS 

  311 ORLANDO, HORACIO 

  339 HUERTA, PEDRO 

  384 MORISIGUE, DANIEL 
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  577 VALENZUELA, ALDO 

 CAT 60   

  024 BORDÓN, ALFREDO OSCAR 

  166 BENITEZ, RAMON RICARDO 

  453 BARROZO, MARIO MIGUEL 

  466 MURGA, ADOLFO 

 CAT 65   

  207 GARCIA, CARLOS 

  259 GUINOVART, CARLOS 

  470 MOYA, RICARDO 

  594 NEFA, JUAN LUIS 

 CAT 70   

  055 GOMEZ, ARNOLDO OSVALDO 

  342 HEIS, ANGEL 

  458 FERNÁNDEZ, JUAN JOSÉ 

 CAT 75   

  218 SANCHEZ, OSCAR 

  450 ESQUIVEL, JOSÉ NORBERTO 

  511 CIUFFO, JULIO CESAR 

 CAT 80   

  243 MORRONGIELO, FRANCISCO 

  314 RECANATI, EMILIO 

  412 CUENCA, DANIEL 

Salto Triple    

 CAT 35   

  297 RODRIGUEZ,ATAHUALPA 

  539 FAVA, PABLO 

  711 FERNANDEZ,GUILLERMO  

 CAT 40   

  003 PELÁEZ, EDUARDO ENRIQUE 

  149 BOGADO, MARCOS RAMON 

 CAT 45   

  459 RODRÍGUEZ, GUSTAVO ADRIÁN 

  542 SCHELSKE, FABIAN 

  546 RODRIGUEZ, NESTOR 
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 CAT 50   

  045 ALFARO DOMINGUEZ, MARCOS ANTONIO 

  260 BIAGIOLA, RODOLFO AUGUSTO 

  302 DIAZ DE VIVAR, RODRIGO 

  308 KIDDLE, ESTEBAN 

 CAT 55   

  142 NINCOVIC, MIGUEL 

  311 ORLANDO, HORACIO 

  384 MORISIGUE, DANIEL 

  455 FLORES, RAÚL ROBERTO 

  551 CABRAL ,ENRIQUE NICOLAS 

 CAT 60   

  024 BORDÓN, ALFREDO OSCAR 

  089 ELIZONDO, JUAN CARLOS 

  340 ANDREONI, HUGO 

  466 MURGA, ADOLFO 

 CAT 65   

  470 MOYA, RICARDO 

  594 NEFA, JUAN LUIS 

 CAT 70   

  342 HEIS, ANGEL 

  458 FERNÁNDEZ, JUAN JOSÉ 

 CAT 75   

  218 SANCHEZ, OSCAR 

  511 CIUFFO, JULIO CESAR 

 CAT 80   

  412 CUENCA, DANIEL 

 CAT 85   

  598 GOMEZ, ALEJANDRO E. 

Posta 4x100    

 CAT 30   

  318 PORTILLO,JULIO ALEJANDRO 

 CAT 35   

  320 PAZZAGLINI, CARLOS ARIEL 

  325 LOPEZ,HECTOR LEANDRO 
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  326 LAMAS,CARLOS GABRIEL 

  730 VILLALBA, GUSTAVO 

 CAT 40   

  729 ACOSTA, GERARDO 

 CAT 45   

  324 RIOS, JUAN ANTONIO 

  328 FUSHIMI, LUIS 

  429 SIMONE,ENRIQUE 

  731 TORRES, FULGENCIO 

 CAT 50   

  382 ALBAREZ, DANIEL 

  426 GARCIA,ROBERTO 

  732 CHAPARRO, ALBINO 

 CAT 55   

  001 SOSA, RICARDO OMAR 

  427 ROMERO, JOSE 

 CAT 60   

  327 CEREBRINSKY,RICARDO 

 CAT 65   

  404 RE, MARCOS ANTONIO 

 CAT 70   

  342 HEIS, ANGEL 

  367 CANAVERO, ALFREDO 

 CAT 75   

  381 SANTERMER, JUAN 

Posta 4x400    

 CAT 30   

  318 PORTILLO,JULIO ALEJANDRO 

  698 TABORDA,MARTIN  

 CAT 35   

  321 VELEZ, LEONARDO 

  325 LOPEZ,HECTOR LEANDRO 

  333 PASCUAL, DAMIAN 

  421 SILVERA,DIEGO 

  443 CORNES,EDGARDO 
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 CAT 40   

  359 MARTINEZ, MATIAS 

  442 MORRONE,LUCIANO ALBERTO 

  444 BENEDETTI,ESTEBAN 

  697 PIZZURNO,OMAR  

 CAT 45   

  324 RIOS, JUAN ANTONIO 

  429 SIMONE,ENRIQUE 

  706 RODRIGUEZ,LUIS ALBERTO  

  708 OJEDA,SERGIO DANIEL  

 CAT 50   

  695 MONTAÑEZ,HECTOR 

  709 GIMENEZ MARTINEZ,PEDRO  

  710 GONZALEZ,RUBEN  

 CAT 55   

  696 PADILLA,MARCOS  

 CAT 60   

  322 GALLARDO SALINAS,CARLOS 

  340 ANDREONI, HUGO 

  363 MARTINEZ, JUAN 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


